MNepeyeHb aBTOMOOUNEN, ANA KOTOPbIX AeTanb NPUMEHUMa

MpoussoauTtenb

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
aBTobyc (X83) 2.0

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
aBTobyc (X83) dCi 80

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
aBTobyc (X83) dCi 100

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
aBTobyc (X83) dCi 140

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
aBTobyc (X83) dCi 150

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
aBTobyc (X83) dCi 120

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
aBTobyc (X83) dCi 90

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
dyproH (X83) dCi 80

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
dyproH (X83) dCi 100

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
dyproH (X83) dCi 140

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
dyproH (X83) 2.0

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
dyproH (X83) dCi 150

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
dyproH (X83) dCi 120

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
dyproH (X83) dCi 90

NISSAN PRIMASTAR ¢

©6opToBOM
nnatgopmoin/xoaoBas 4acTb

1.9 dCi

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7)
1.9 DI

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7)
1.9 DTI

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7)
2.016V

lNop

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

07.2003 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2002 - .

09.2002 - .

07.2003 - .

02.2003 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

07.2002 -
08.2006

08.2001 - .

08.2001 - .

08.2001 - .

kB

107

107

66

60

74

88

Kon
asurartens

FAR 720,
F4R 722

FOQ 762

F9Q 760

GoU 730

G9U 632

MOR 780

MOR 782

F9Q 762

F9Q 760

G9U 730

F4R 720

G9U 632

MOR 780

MOR 782

FIQ 760

F9Q 762

F9Q 760

F4R 720

N.C.

120

80

101

135

145

114

82

100

135

120

145

114

101

80

101

120

KyO.
cMm

1998

1870

1870

2463

2464

1995

1995

1870

1870

2463

1998

2464

1995

1995

1870

1870

1870

1998

Bug c6opku

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobycC

aBTobyC

aBToOyC

aBTobyC

aBToOyC

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

yproH

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH



OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7)
2.5 DTI

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7)
2.0 ECOTEC

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7)
2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7)
2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7)
2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7)
2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7)
1.9 DI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7)
1.9 DTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.016V

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.5 DTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.0 ECOTEC

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opTtoBon
nnatgopmoin/xogoBas 4acTb

(E7) 1.9 Di

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBoi
nnatgopmoi/xoaoBas 4acTb

(E7) 2.5 DTi

05.20083 -. 99
08.2006 - . 86
08.2006 - . 66
08.2006 - . 84
08.2006 - . 107
08.2006 - . 84
08.2001 - . 60
08.2001 -. 74
08.2001 - . 88
05.2008 -. 99
08.2006 - . 66
08.2006 - . 84
08.2006 - . 107
08.2006 - . 86
08.2006 - . 84
08.2006 - . 60
08.2006 - . 99

G9U 730

F4R 820

MOR 780,
MOR 782,
MOR 786,
MOR 630

M9R 780,
MOR 786,
MOR 784,
MOR 788,
MOR 692

GOMBS6,
G9U 630

G9U 630

FOQ 774,
FOQ 762

FOQ 760

F4R 720

G9U 730

M9R 780,
MOR 782,
MOR 786

M9R 780,
MOR 786,
MOR 784,
MOR 788,
M9R 630,
M9OR 692

G9U 630

F4R 820

G9U 630

F9Q 762

GoU 730

135

117

90

114

146

114

80

101

120

135

90

114

146

117

114

82

135

2463

1998

1995

1995

2463

2464

1870

1870

1998

2463

1995

1995

2463

1998

2464

1870

2463

dyproH

yproH

dyproH

yproH

dyproH

dyproH

aBToOyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobYyC

aBToOyC

aBToOyC

aBToOYyC

aBToOYyC

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatopmoi/xoaoBas
yacTb

¢ 6opToBoMn
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb



OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBoi
nnaTdopMOI/xoa0Bas YacTb

(E7) 2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBO/
nnaTdopMO/Xoa0Bas YacTb

(E7) 2.0 ECOTEC

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBO/
nnatgopmoi/xoaoBas 4acTb

(E7) 2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opTtoBoi
naTdopMO/Xoa0Bas YacTb

(E7) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBO/
nnatgopmoi/xogoBas 4acTb

(E7) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opTtoBoi
nnaTdopMOo/xoaoBas YacTb

(E7) 2.0 16V

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBoii
nnatgopmoi/xogoBas 4acTb

(E7) 1.9 DTI

RENAULT TRAFIC I
aBTobyc (JL) 1.9 dCI 80

(JLOB)

RENAULT TRAFIC I
aBTobyc (JL) 1.9 dCI 100

(JLOC)

RENAULT TRAFIC I
aBTobyc (JL) 2.0 (JLOA)

RENAULT TRAFIC I
aBTobyc (JL) 2.5 dCi 135

(JLOD)

RENAULT TRAFIC I
aBTobyc (JL) 2.0 dCi 90

(JLOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC I
aBTobyc (JL) 2.0 dCi 115

(JLOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il
aBTobyc (JL) 2.5 dCi 145

(JLOJ)

RENAULT TRAFIC I
aBTobyc (JL) 2.0 16V

RENAULT TRAFIC I
aBTobyc (JL) 1.9 dCi

01.2006 - . 66
08.2006 - . 86
08.2006 - . 84
08.2006 - . 84
08.2006 - . 107
08.2006 - . 88
08.2006 - . 74
03.2001 - . 60
03.2001 - . 74
03.2001 - . 88
05.2003 - . 99
08.2006 - . 66
08.2006 - . 84
08.2006 - . 107
08.2006 - . 86
o

MOR 780,
MOR 782,
MOR 786,
MOR 630

FAR 820

M9R 780,
M9R 630

G9U 630

G9U 630

F4R 720

FOQ 760

F9Q 762

F9Q 760

F4R 720,
FAR 722

G9U 730

MOR 782

M9R 780,
MOR 782,
MOR 786,
MOR 692,
MOR 630

G9U 630

F4R 820

F9Q 762

90

117

114

114

146

120

101

82

101

120

135

90

114

146

117

80

1995

1998

1995

2464

2463

1998

1870

1870

1870

1998

2464

1995

1995

2464

1998

1870

¢ GopToBoi
nnatdopmoii/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdopmoi/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoMn
nnatdgopmon/xogosas
YacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoi/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoMn
nnatdgopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opTtoBoM

nnaTtdgopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBToOyC

aBTobyC

aBToOyC

aBToOYyC

aBToOYyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobYyC



RENAULT TRAFIC II
aBTobyc (JL) 2.5 DTi

RENAULT TRAFIC I
aBTobyc (JL) 1.9 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il doyproH

(FL) 2.0 (FLOA)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il doyproH

(FL) 1.9 dCi 80 (FLOB)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il doyproH

(FL) 1.9 dCi 100 (FLOC)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il doyproH

(FL) 2.5 dCi 135 (FLOD)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il doyproH

(FL) 2.0 dCi 90 (FLOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il doyproH

(FL) 2.0 dCi 115 (FLO1,
FLOU)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il doyproH

(FL) 2.5 dCi 145 (FLOJ)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il doyproH

(FL) 2.0 16V

RENAULT TRAFIC Il doyproH

(FL) 1.9 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il doyproH

(FL) 2.5 DTi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il doyproH

(FL) 1.9 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il doyproH

(FL) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC 1l c

6opToBOM
nnatgopmon/xoaoBas 4YacTb

(EL) 2.0 (ELOA)

RENAULT TRAFIC 1l c

6opToBon
nnatgopmomn/xogosast 4acTb

(EL) 1.9 dCi 80 (ELOB)

RENAULT TRAFIC 1l c

6opToBon
nnatgopmoin/xogoBas 4acTb

(EL) 1.9 dCi 100 (ELOC)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il ¢
6opToBOI

03.20083 -
07.2003

06.2001 - .

03.2001 -.

03.2001 -.

03.2001 -.

05.2008 -.

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

04.2001 -
07.2003

03.2003 -
07.2003

03.2001 - .

08.2007 - .

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

75

88

60

74

99

66

84

107

86

75

84

88

60

74

99

G9U 730

FIQ 760

F4R 720,
FAR 722

FIQ 760,
FOQ 762

FIQ 760

G9U 730

MOR 780,
MOR 782,
MO9R 630

MOR 780,
MOR 782,
MOR 786,
MOR 692

G9U 630

F4R 820

FOQ 762

G9U 730

F9Q 760

G9U 630

F4R 720

FOQ 762

FIQ 760

GoU 730

135

102

120

82

101

135

90

114

146

117

80

135

102

114

120

82

101

135

2463

1870

1998

1870

1870

2464

1995

1995

2464

1998

1870

2463

1870

2464

1998

1870

1870

2463

aBToOYyC

aBTobyC

yproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

dyproH

yproH

dyproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoMn
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb



nnatgopmoin/xogoBast 4acTb
(EL) 2.5 dCi 135 (ELOD)

RENAULT TRAFIC 1l ¢

6opToBON
nnaTdopMO/xoa0Bas YacTb

(EL) 2.0 dCi 90 (ELOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC 1l c

6opToBOM
nnatgopmoi/xoaoBas 4acTb

(EL) 2.0 dCi 115 (ELOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC 1l c

6opToBOM
nnatgopmoi/xogoBas 4acTb

(EL) 2.5 dCi 145 (EL0OJ)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c

6opToBOM
nnatgopmoin/xogoBas 4acTb

(EL) 1.9 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c

6opToBOM
nnatgopmoi/xogoBas 4acTb

(EL) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c

6opToBOM
nnatgopmoi/xogoBas 4acTb

(EL) 2.0 16V

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi
(J7) 2.0 ECOTEC

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi
J7) 1.9 DI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi
(J7) 1.9 DTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi
(J7) 2.0 16V

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi
(J7) 2.5 DTl

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi
(J7) 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi
(J7) 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi
(J7) 2.5 CDTI

66

84

107

84

86

107

MOR 780,
MOR 782

MOR 780,
MOR 782,
MOR 786

G9U 630

FOQ 762

G9U 630

F4R 820

FAR 820

F9Q 762

F9Q 760

F4R 720

G9U 730,
G9U 630

M9R 780,
MOR 782,
M9R 630,
MOR 786

M9R 780,
MOR 784,
MOR 788,
MOR 630,
MOR 786

G9U 630

90

114

146

80

114

117

117

80

101

120

135

90

114

146

1995

1995

2464

1870

2463

1998

1998

1870

1870

1998

2463

1995

1995

2464

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoi/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoii/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdgopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opTtoBoM
nnaTtdgopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

aBToOyC

aBToOyC

aBToOyC

aBToOyC

aBToOyC

aBTobYyC

aBToOYyC

aBToOYyC



VAUXHALL VIVARO dyyproH

(F7) 2.0 ECOTEC

VAUXHALL VIVARO dyproH

(F7)1.9 DI

VAUXHALL VIVARO dyproH

(F7)1.9 DTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO dyproH

(F7)2.016V

VAUXHALL VIVARO dyproH

(E7) 2.5 DTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO dyproH

(E7) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO dyproH

(F7) 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO dyproH

(F7) 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO ¢

6opToBOM
nnatgopmoi/xogoBas 4acTb

(E7) 2.0 16V

VAUXHALL VIVARO c

6opToBOM
nnatgopmoi/xogoBas 4acTb

(E7) 2.0 ECOTEC

VAUXHALL VIVARO c

6opToBOM
nnatgopmoin/xoaoBas 4acTb

(E7) 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c

6opToBOM
nnatgopmon/xoaoBas 4YacTb

(E7) 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c

©6opToBOM
nnatgopmoin/xoaoBas 4acTb

(E7) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c

©6opToBOM
nnatgopmoin/xoaoBas 4acTb

(E7) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c

©6opToBOM
nnatgopmoin/xogoBas 4acTb

(E7)1.9 DI

08.2006 -
07.2014 86
08.2001 -
12.2006 59
08.2001 -
12.2006 I
08.2001 -
12.2006 88
07.2008 -
07.2014 9
08.2006 -
07.2014 107
08.2006 -
07.2014 84
01.2006 -
07.2014 66
04.2008 -
07.2014 88
08.2006 -
07.2014 86
01.2006 -
07.2014 66
08.2006 -
07.2014 84
04.2003 -
07.2006 99
08.2006 -
07.2014 107
04.2003 -
07.2014 59

F4R 820

FOQ 762

FIQ 760

F4AR 720

G9U 730,
G9U 630

G9U 630

MOR 780,
MOR 788,
MOR 630,
MOR 692

MOR 780,
MOR 782,
MOR 630,
MOR 786

F4R 720

F4R 820

M9R 780,
MOR 782,
M9R 630,
M9OR 786

M9R 780,
MOR 788,
MOR 630

G9U 730,

G9U 630

G9U 630

FOQ 762

117

80

101

120

135

146

114

90

120

117

90

114

135

146

80

1998

1870

1870

1998

2463

2464

1995

1995

1998

1998

1995

1995

2463

2464

1870

dyproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

dyproH

dyproH

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdgopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdgopmor/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdgopmor/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdgopmor/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatopmoi/xoaoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoMn
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb






